Sr Questions Answers Choice

Prithvi
None of the above
Ganga
Jamna

1 Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?

July 1955
April, 1956
March, 1954
February, 1951

2 Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Aug 1947
March 1948
Dec 1948
March 1949

3 Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.

16th Oct 1985
Dec 30, 1985
July 28 ,1985
None of the above

4 When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?

May 6, 1929
May 6, 1930
May 6, 1931
May 6, 1932

5 Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on

52million
54million
56million

6 After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:

Mrs. Mount batten
Abdul Kalam Azad
Annie Basant

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

7 Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
Maulvi sami Ullah Khan
Sir Thomas Arnold
None of the above

8 Who was made the first principal of M.A.O High school Aligarh?

1911
1912
1913
1914

9 When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

Lucknow pact
Simla Deputation
. Tehreek-i-khilafat

10 Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:

11 How many Muslim minsters were included in the interim setup?
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Jan 4, 1949
Jan 4, 1950
Jan 4, 1951
Jan 4, 1952

12 When Pakistan recognized China?

158
218
220
222

13 How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

13
14
14 How many ministers were included in the interim Government? 15
16

1863
1864
1865
1866

15 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.
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16

17

18

19

20

Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?

Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?

What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?

Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.

Name the Headquarter of NWFP:

C.

D.
A
B.
C.
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Abdul Kalam Azad
Jawahar Lal Nehro

Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI

. Presidential

. Unitary

. Dictatorial

. Abul Kalam Azad

. M.K. Gandhi
. Jawahir Lal Nehru

. Dera Ismail Khan
. Chitral

. Kohat



