

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Prithvi B. None of the above C. Ganga D. Jamna
2	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
3	Maulvi Tamiz ud din was elected as speaker of the National Assembly in.	A. Aug 1947 B. March 1948 C. Dec 1948 D. March 1949
4	When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?	A. 16th Oct 1985 B. Dec 30, 1985 C. July 28 ,1985 D. None of the above
5	Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on	A. May 6, 1929 B. May 6, 1930 C. May 6, 1931 D. May 6, 1932
6	After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:	A. 52million B. 54million C. 56million
7	Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?	A. Mrs. Mount batten B. Abdul Kalam Azad C. Annie Basant D. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
8	Who was made the first principal of M.A.O High school Aligarh?	A. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi sami Ullah Khan C. Sir Thomas Arnold D. None of the above
9	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914
10	Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:	A. Lucknow pact B. Simla Deputation C. Tehreek-i-khilafat
11	How many Muslim minsters were included in the interim setup?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
12	When Pakistan recognized China?	A. Jan 4, 1949 B. Jan 4, 1950 C. Jan 4, 1951 D. Jan 4, 1952
13	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
14	How many ministers were included in the interim Government?	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15
15	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
		A. Rabindar math Tygore

16	Who is the author of the book " A Nations in Marking"?	B. Surrendra Nath Banerjie C. Abdul Kalam Azad D. Jawahar Lal Nehro
17	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulfiqar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
18	What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?	A. Parliamentary B. Presidential C. Unitary D. Dictatorial
19	Who initiated the Wardha Scheme menat to create a single nationalism in india.	A. Abul Kalam Azad B. Zakir Hussain C. M.K. Gandhi D. Jawahir Lal Nehru
20	Name the Headquarter of NWFP:	A. Dera Ismail Khan B. Chitral C. Peshawar D. Kohat